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TUF GAMING

®

21.

23.

23.

23.

24

27

27

23.

27

31

15

15

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

68,42 USD

79,35 USD

87,86 USD

93,15 USD

104,54
usb

126,50
usb

136,85
usb

146,05
usb

194,35
usb

197,80
usb

201,25
usb

202,40
usb



ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 5+ 217,35
ADAPTIV usb

15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 3 253,00

usD

~ il = 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS Asus 10+ 255,30
IIIF!A!IDIB 18 OH Z U SD
ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ Asus 3 263,35

m FREESYNC usD
. 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 10+ 266,80

270HZ 1MS D usD

/q;—- 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz Asus 10+ 299,00
B o e usD
~ il B 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 431,25
TUF GAMING IPS USD
55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 690,00

CCTV MONITOR usD

19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS Hikvision @ 60,95 USD

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 74,75 USD
ol 21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 0 74,75 USD
2 CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI Hikvision 0 74,75 USD

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

P~ 22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 79,24 USD

2 21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 80,39 USD
VGA MONI
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TUF GAMING

21.

23.

21.

23.

23.

23

21.

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ

14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD ©MS HDMI DSUB

Hikvision

Dahua

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

82,80 USD

87,86 USD

88,55 USD

96,02 USD

101,20
usb

102,35
usb

109,82
usb

121,90
usb

132,83
usb

133,40
usb

142,60
usb

143,75
usb

150,65
usb

161,00
usb



27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 171,35

VGA VESA usb
ra ® 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 172,560
qﬁy§§k usD
p==N
27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS Hikvision @ 173,65
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
- ®  ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 6} 181,70
Gl & uSD
= =
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 182,27
usb
‘ S 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 195,50
e usD
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 202,40
VGA DP usb
27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 6} 216,20
2.
UsD
31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI Hikvision @ 218,50
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 5} 226,55
usD
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 227,70
usD
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 0 230,00
FHD usb
p 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 236,90
el usD

@ 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 241,50
usb
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27

27

27
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23.
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28

15

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
1IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

5 ASUS VG32VQ1BR LED QHD 1MS 165HZ DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

Asus

Hikvision

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

264,50
usb

276,00
usb

281,75
usb

286,35
usb

312,80
usb

312,80
usb

318,55
usb

324,30
usb

332,35
usb

333,50
usb

355,35
usb

359,95
usb

365,70
usb

379,50
usb



15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 0 379,50

HDMI MM usD
27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 380,65
HDMI mDP usD
___° 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 382,95
=5 TYPE C usb
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 385,25
usD
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 389,85
uUsD
27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 412,85
usD
27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 106HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 424,35
usD
31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 426,65
usD
27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 446,20
usD
17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus 0 448,50
FULL HD usD
23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 473,80
UsD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 500,25
VESA usD
28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 517,50
TUF GAMING USD
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 539,35
““k§§? WQXGA Usb




B 27 AsuS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 550,85
@szﬁoﬁ«a
=) USB-C usb
3
27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus 0 557,75
HDMI DP TYPE-C usb
31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus 0 569,25
usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 621,00
TYPE C usD
27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 632,50
TYPE C usD
34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 724,50
usD
27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 769,35
usb
27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB- Asus 0 845,25
C usb
=, = 32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ Asus 0 891,25
=) FREESYNC usD
24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS Asus 0 976,35
usb
23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.033,85
usD
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus 0 1.040,75
SYNC usD
26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ Asus 0 1.150,00
OLED usD
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.183,85

HDMI usb




